1312 SUPCO.COM 800.333.9125  •  orders@supco.com
• Silver Cadmium Oxide Contacts
• Ranges: 20-90 FLA
• Poles: 1.5, 2 & 3
• Coil Voltages: 24, 120 & 240 VAC
• Terminations: Box Lug
• Temperature Range: -40°F to 150°F
    (-40°C to 65°C)
• UL® & CSA® Approved
DEFINITE PURPOSE CONTACTORS
1.5 Pole
Part No.
Full Load
Amps
Coil
Voltage
DP25241 25   24
DP251201 25 120
DP252401 25 240
DP30241 30  24
DP301201 30 120
DP302401 30 240
2 Pole
Part No.
Full Load
Amps
Coil
Voltage
DP20242 20  24
DP201202 20 120
DP202402 20 240
DP25242 25  24
DP251202 25 120
DP252402 25 240
DP30242 30  24
DP301202 30 120
DP302402 30 240
DP40242 40  24
DP401202 40 120
DP402402 40 240
3 Pole
Part No.
Full Load
Amps
Coil
Voltage
DP25243 25  24
DP251203 25 120
DP252403 25 240
DP254803 25 480
DP30243 30  24
DP301203 30 120
DP302403 30 240
DP304803 30 480
DP40243 40  24
DP401203 40 120
DP402403 40 240
DP404803 40 480
DP50243 50  24
DP501203 50 120
DP502403 50 240
DP60243 60  24